Precise & Robust Linear Motion for All
The PRO280SL is a heavy-duty industrial stage with an exceptional
payload-carrying capacity. Compared to PRO225SL, PRO280SL provides
up to 50% greater payload capacity, and its wider bearing separation further
minimizes geometric errors. Combining superior craftsmanship with the
highest quality components, PRO280SL stages consistently and reliably
deliver best-in-class positioning performance. Thoughtfully engineered
features and options, coupled with competitive pricing, make PRO280SL

MECH LIMIT TRAVEL SHORTENED BY 6MM FOR ALL
LENGTHS. NOMINAL TRAVEL CHANGED TO METRIC
EQUIVALENT.
29-MAY-19 JSTAHR
ECO0004809 D RATIONALIZATION UPDATE: MOTOR LENGTH
TABULATED, -TT2, -TT3 & -FB NOW SEE PG. 2 17-FEB-23 JMAGLOSKY
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO280SL-0300 300 312.4-317.2 334.4 745.5 376.5 250, 500-525 254
PRO280SL-0400 400 414-418.8 434.4 845.5 426.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SL-0500 500 515.6-520.4 534.4 945.5 476.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SL-0600 600 617.2-622 634.4 1045.5 526.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SL-0800 800 820.4-825.2 834.4 1245.5 626.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SL-1000 1000 1023.6-1028.4 1034.4 1445.5 726.5 250, 500-525, 750, 1250 254, 762, 1193.8
DIMENSION
OPTION E
-M5, -M7 244.9
-M6, -M8 300.5